
2007

2009-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2018

2018-
2020(11/2y

28-09-
2018 -
18-03-

2020

08-03-
2021 -

Ongoing







NASIKA VENKATA
KANAKA NAGA KARTHIK

Contact

karthik.nvkn@gmail.com

7087216009

H.no.135, sector 18-A, second floor,

Chandigarh, 160018

Skills

Achievements & Awards

ORTHOPEDICS GOLD MEDAL ( MBBS )

EDUCATION

LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL
MATRICULATION ( SSC ) 
537/600

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE
MBBS 
71%

GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE
INTERNSHIP 

PGIMER
M.S. GENERAL SURGERY 

PGIMER, CHANDIGARH
SENIOR RESIDENCY - GENERAL SURGERY 

EXPERIENCE

GENERAL SURGERY
SENIOR RESIDENCY
Experience in elective and emergency (including trauma)
cases

TRANSPLANT SURGERY
MCh SENIOR RESIDENT
Renal transplant surgery senior residency on going training.

Experience in transplant and vascular access procedures

OBJECTIVE

Multi organ transplant program and vascular access procedures

PRESENTATION

An Unusual case of carcinoma of unknown primary of anterior
abdominal wall

Oral poster presentation
ASICON
2018

PUBLICATION

RARE CASE OF RETROPERITONEAL CYSTIC LYMPHANGIOMA IN AN
ADULT

Case report
Int Surg J. 2019 Jun;6(6):2213-2215
International Surgery Journal

General surgery ( Elective and
Emergency including trauma and
vascular surgery ) Transplant surgery
and vascular access procedures

80%




