NASIKA VENKATA	EDUCATION	
KANAKA NAGA KARTHIK	LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL	2007
	MATRICULATION (SSC)	
	537/600	
0.00	GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE	2009-
~	MBBS	2014
	71%	
	GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE	2014-
Contact	INTERNSHIP	2015
@ karthik.nvkn@gmail.com	PGIMER	2015-
L 7087216009	M.S. GENERAL SURGERY	2018
	PGIMER, CHANDIGARH	2018-
• H.no.135, sector 18-A, second floor,	SENIOR RESIDENCY - GENERAL SURGERY	2020(11/2y
Chandigarh, 160018	EXPERIENCE	
Skills	GENERAL SURGERY	28-09-
General surgery (Elective and 80%		28-09- 2018 -
Emergency including trauma and	Experience in elective and emergency (including trauma)	18-03-
vascular surgery) Transplant surgery	cases	2020
and vascular access procedures		
	TRANSPLANT SURGERY	08-03-
	MCh SENIOR RESIDENT	2021 -
Achievements & Awards	Renal transplant surgery senior residency on going training.	Ongoing
ORTHOPEDICS GOLD MEDAL (MBBS)		
	Experience in transplant and vascular access procedures	
	OBJECTIVE Multi organ transplant program and vascular access procedures PRESENTATION An Unusual case of carcinoma of unknown primary of anterior abdominal wall	
	Oral poster presentation	
	ASICON	
	2018	
	PUBLICATION	
	RARE CASE OF RETROPERITONEAL CYSTIC LYMPHANGIOMA IN AN	
	ADULT	
	Case report	
	Int Surg J. 2019 Jun;6(6):2213-2215	

International Surgery Journal